
LOT 5 FAIRWAY VIEW UNIT 4.

ORB 815-589

SLAY MARVIN H/SLAY MARY T
500 NW HARRIS LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

26-3S-16-02308-082
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2
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0

357,961

0815/0589 12/15/1995 WD Q I 122,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONNA R PARK LAMB

MARVIN H & MARY T S

0580/0650 12/01/1985 WD Q I 138,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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000052919 Roof Replacement 14,000 04/21/2025

16619 POOL 150 02/21/2000

HX Base Yr

1316 NW FRONTIER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,660 110.8613 124.16 454,426 1985 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 3283

BAS 100 100 100 8,070

BAS 600 100 600 48,422

BAS 2,583 100 2,583 208,458

FOP 78 30 23 1,856

FSP 128 40 51 4,116

FSP 160 40 64 5,165

UGR 532 45 239 19,288

4,181 3,660 295,377

BAS= W32 FSP= W8 S16 E8 N16$S16W8 FSP= W20 S8 E20 N8$ S8W20
N8W19 S31 BAS=  S12 E10 N8 W5 N4 W5$ E5 S4 E5 S8 E13 N5 FOP=
E13 N6 W13 S6$ N6 E13 S10 E13 N6 E5 N4 BAS=  E25 N24W25 S24$
N24 E25 UGR= S14 E14 N38 W14 S24$ N24$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,400

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0220 JACUZZI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2000 2000 3 40 6,720

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 0 34 34 1,156.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2000 2000 3 40 6,936

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 8 12 96.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 528

20,584

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000


